Beauty and the Beast

Rehearsal Schedule

Sunday

12

19

26

Monday

13

20

27

3:15- 6:30 All Spoons,
Forks, Knives, and
Kitchen Utensils, Belle,
Lumiere, Cogsworth,
Chip, Mrs. Potts, Babette,
Feather Dusters, Mdm.
De la Grande Bouche-
BE OUR GUEST

Tuesday

14

21
3:15- 5:30- Lefou,
Gaston- GASTON
REPRISE (with Ms.
Copley)
3:15-5:30- Cogsworth,
Lumiere, Beast, Belle-
Pg. 77-80, If I Can’t
Love Her (with
Mr.McKee)

28

3:15- 6:30 All Spoons,
Forks, Knives, and
Kitchen Utensils, Belle,
Lumiere, Cogsworth,
Chip, Mrs. Potts, Babette,
Feather Dusters, Mdm.
De la Grande Bouche-
BE OUR GUEST

Wednesday

15

22

29

Thursday
2
9
16
23
NO REHEARSAL
Winter Concert
30
3:15-6:30
FULL CAST-
RUN ACT I

10

17

24

31

Saturday

11

18

25



