January

2014

Beauty and the Beast Rehearsal Schedule						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21 3:15- 5:30- Lefou, Gaston- GASTON REPRISE (with Ms. Copley) 3:15-5:30- Cogsworth, Lumiere, Beast, Belle- Pg. 77-80, If I Can't Love Her (with Mr.McKee)	22	23 NO REHEARSAL Winter Concert	24	25
26	27 3:15- 6:30 All Spoons, Forks, Knives, and Kitchen Utensils, Belle, Lumiere, Cogsworth, Chip, Mrs. Potts, Babette, Feather Dusters, Mdm. De la Grande Bouche- BE OUR GUEST	28 3:15- 6:30 All Spoons, Forks, Knives, and Kitchen Utensils, Belle, Lumiere, Cogsworth, Chip, Mrs. Potts, Babette, Feather Dusters, Mdm. De la Grande Bouche- BE OUR GUEST	29	30 3:15-6:30 FULL CAST- RUN ACT I	31	